Product Data Sheet: MAXI-MV-klemmer ~pEHN,—

MAMVK 8.16 15.25 STBL (308 040)

Figure without obligation

Arrangement: H = ﬂ

Type
artikelnr.
Materiale (klemme)

Klemmeomrade (rund)

Materialetykkelse

Skrue

Materiale (skrue)

Lynstremsbzaereevne (10/350 pus)
Standard

Kortslutningsstrem (50 Hz) (1 s; < 300 °C)
Godkendelser

Veegt

Toldpositionsnummer (Kombinerede Nomenklatur EU)
GTIN

PU

MAMVK 8.16 15.25 STBL
308 040
St/blank

8-16 / 15-25 mm
3,0/2,0 mm
T ® M12 x 65 mm
St/blank
*

EN 62561-1
10,2 kA
UL467B
450 g
85389099
4013364055902
20 Pakkestgrrelse

*) For ngjagtig klassificering se pravecertifikat.

We reserve the right to introduce changes in performance, configuration and technology,

dimensions, weights and materials in the course of technical progress. The figures are shown without obligation.
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v/, : Tested «v: New [II: Discontinued Model H: cross connector =: parallel connector =: longitudinal connector !!: T connector

Udgivet den: 09.2020

5. clamp for parallel connector . clamp for T connector = pipe clamp for parallel connector = pipe clamp for T connector Side 1/1

H: bridging component : equipotential bonding bar



